

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **BAJRANG BALI HARDWARE**
WARORA

No : 578 Dated : 23/07/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : - - -
Transport : NIL
No of DAG : 4

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	MURGA JALI 2FT	*	32.00	ROLL	110.00	3,520.00
2	RETI JALI 6*18 3FT	1	24.20	KG	128.00	3,097.60
3	RETI JALI 5*20 3FT	1	15.00	KG	130.00	1,950.00
4	GLASS FIBER MESH 6INCHE HEAVY	*	6.00	BDL	230.00	1,380.00
					Total :	9947.60
Remark	Grand Total	77.20	BDL	Freight	122.00	
				Total	10070.00	
NET BALANCE: 10,070.00 RS. TEN THOUSAND SEVENTY ONLY						